StraightadaptorGM-MM

Product group 700

Material Steel

Adjustable No

Bulkhead No

Shape Straight

Adapter type BSP
Part no Thread 1 Thread 2
70190210 G 1/8" Male M 10x1 Male
70190212 G 1/8" Male M 12x1.5 Male
70190410 G 1/4" Male M 10x1 Male
70190412 G 1/4" Male M 12x1.5 Male
70190414 G 1/4" Male M 14x1.5 Male
70190416 G 1/4" Male M 16x1.5 Male
70190418 G 1/4" Male M 18x1.5 Male
70190612 G 3/8" Male M 12x1.5 Male
70190614 G 3/8" Male M 14x1.5 Male
70190616 G 3/8" Male M 16x1.5 Male
70190618 G 3/8" Male M 18x1.5 Male
70190620 G 3/8" Male M 20x1.5 Male
70190622 G 3/8" Male M 22x1.5 Male
70190816 G 1/2" Male M 16x1.5 Male
70190818 G 1/2" Male M 18x1.5 Male
70190820 G 1/2" Male M 20x1.5 Male
70190822 G 1/2" Male M 22x1.5 Male
70190826 G 1/2" Male M 26x1.5 Male
70190827 G 1/2" Male M 27x1.5 Male
70191026 G 5/8" Male M 26x1.5 Male
70191216 G 3/4" Male M 26x1.5 Male
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Part no

70191218
70191222
70191226
70191227
70191230
70191622
70191633
70191636
70192052

Thread 1
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 1" Male
G 1" Male
G 1" Male
G 1 1/4" Male

Thread 2
M 18x1.5 Male
M 22x1.5 Male
M 26x1.5 Male
M 27x1.5 Male
M 30x1.5 Male
M 22x1.5 Male

M 33x2 Male

M 26x2 Male
M 51.5x1.5 Male
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