## Straight adaptor GM-MM



Produc <mark>t g</mark> roup	
Material	
Adjustable	
Bu <mark>lk</mark> head	
Shape	
Ada <mark>pter t</mark> ype	

700 Steel No No Straight BSP

Part no Thread 1 Thread 2 70190210 G 1/8" Male M 10x1 Male 70190212 G 1/8" Male M 12x1.5 Male 70190410 G 1/4" Male M 10x1 Male 70190412 G 1/4" Male M 12x1.5 Male 70190414 G 1/4" Male M 14x1.5 Male 70190416 G 1/4" Male M 16x1.5 Male 70190418 G 1/4" Male M 18x1.5 Male 70190612 G 3/8" Male M 12x1.5 Male 70190614 G 3/8" Male M 14x1.5 Male 70190616 G 3/8" Male M 16x1.5 Male 70190618 G 3/8" Male M 18x1.5 Male 70190620 G 3/8" Male M 20x1.5 Male 70190622 G 3/8" Male M 22x1.5 Male 70190816 G 1/2" Male M 16x1.5 Male 70190818 G 1/2" Male M 18x1.5 Male 70190820 G 1/2" Male M 20x1.5 Male 70190822 G 1/2" Male M 22x1.5 Male 70190826 G 1/2" Male M 26x1.5 Male 70190827 G 1/2" Male M 27x1.5 Male 70191026 G 5/8" Male M 26x1.5 Male 70191216 G 3/4" Male M 26x1.5 Male



Part no	Thread 1	Thread 2
70191218	G 3/4" Male	M 18x1.5 Male
70191222	G 3/4" Male	M 22x1.5 Male
70191226	G 3/4" Male	M 26x1.5 Male
70191227	G 3/4" Male	M 27x1.5 Male
70191230	G 3/4" Male	M 30x1.5 Male
70191622	G 1" Male	M 22x1.5 Male
70191633	G 1" Male	M 33x2 Male
70191636	G 1" Male	M 26x2 Male
70192052	G 1 1/4" Male	M 51.5x1.5 Male



